Linn County Expo Center - Western States Productions (Albany, OR) - 10/28/2022

Fri 3 & Below Round Robin A - 28 teams
Total Total

Placing Time  Cattle Last Name First Name
1 56.9 7 Blake John
1 56.9 7 Reed Grace
2 58.72 6 Blake John
2 58.72 6 Hockens Ernie
3 58.81 6 Prantl Chrislyn
3 58.81 6 Reed Grace
4 47.67 5 Lovecchio Bonnie
4 47.67 5 Reed Grace
5 56.51 5 Prantl Frank
5 56.51 5 Reed Grace
6 56.75 5 Hockens  Elizabeth
6 56.75 5 Reed Grace
Fri 3 & Below Round Robin A - Individual Winners
Placing Last First Amount
Name  Name Won
1 Reed  Grace  $462.00
2 Blake  John $308.00

Fri 3 & Below Round Robin B - 21 teams
Total Total

Placing Time  Cattle Last Name First Name

1 56.56 5 Creecy Payten

| 56.56 5 Dimick Corinne

2 57.29 5 Finley Dena

2 57.29 5 King Debra

3 46.6 4 Creecy Payten

3 46.6 4 Deaton Barb

4 50.68 4 Finley Dena

4 50.68 4 Stephens- Veronica
East

5 54.04 4 Deaton Barb

5 54.04 4 Finley Dena
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Placing Last First Amount
Name  Name Won

1 Finley Dena  $347.00

2 King Debra  $231.00

Fri 4 & Above Round Robin A - 28 teams

Placing T9tal Total Last Name First Name
Time  Cattle

1 52.26 10 Baremore Liz
1 52.26 10 Veltman Kip
2 53.63 10 Adams Kecia
2 53.63 10 Veltman Karen
3 57.17 10 Baremore Barry
3 57.17 10 Veltman Kip
4 58.27 9 Veltman Kip
4 58.27 9 Veltman Karen
5 59.13 9 Freitag Sarah
5 59.13 9 Veltman Karen
6 59.49 9 Adams JR
6 59.49 9 Baremore Liz
Fri 4 & Above Round Robin A - Individual Winners
Placing Last First Amount

Name  Name Won
1 Veltman Karen  $554.00
2 Freitag Sarah ~ $370.00

Fri 4 & Above Round Robin B - 36 teams

Placing T9tal Total Last Name First Name
Time  Cattle

1 51.13 10 Johnson Jerry
1 51.13 10 Moore Carly
2 51.81 10 Dillin Robin
2 51.81 10 Flock Dana
3 58.99 7 Flock Dana
3 58.99 7 Moore Billy
4 46.9 6 Moore Billy
4 46.9 6 Witham Patrick
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5 54.13 6 Dillin Robin
5 54.13 6 Moore Travis
6 56.15 6 Elliott Dick
6 56.15 6 Witham Patrick
7 53.88 5 Moore Carly
7 53.88 5 Moore Billy
8 59.57 5 Johnson Jerry
8 59.57 5 Moore Travis
Fri 4 & Above Round Robin B - Individual Winners
Placing Last First Amount

Name  Name Won
1 Flock  Dana $713.00
2 Dillin  Robin  $475.00
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Linn County Expo Center - Western States Productions (Albany, OR) - 10/29/2022

Sat #11 Rookie HC (2cap sorter) - 101 teams

Placing T9tal Total Last Name First Name
Time  Cattle

1 171.12 23 Baremore Liz

1 171.12 23 Mead Kelly

2 174 .91 21 Reed Grace

2 174 .91 21 Witham Patrick

3 157.64 19 Freitag Jeff

3 157.64 19 Morgan  Tammylee

4 163.96 19 Reed Susan

4 163.96 19 Witham Patrick

5 156.5 18 Freitag Sarah

5 156.5 18 Rush Teresa

6 169.62 18 Faria Lloyd

6 169.62 18 Reed Susan

7 141.08 15 King Debra

7 141.08 15 Stephens- Veronica
East

8 144.68 10 Beller Heather

8 144.68 10 Moore Carly

9 109.38 13 Morgan  Tammylee

9 109.38 13 Witham Patrick

Amount
Won
$575.00
$575.00
$452.00
$452.00
$349.00
$349.00
$206.00
$206.00
$185.00
$185.00
$164.00
$164.00
$123.00

$123.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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Sat #11 Rookie HC (2cap sorter) Fast Go - 101 teams

10 58.36 10
10 58.36 10
Placing TQtal Total
Time  Cattle
1 58.31 10
1 58.31 10
2 58.36 10
2 58.36 10
3 59.26 10
3 59.26 10
Sat #8 HC - 136 teams
Placing TQtal Total
Time  Cattle
1 167.06 29
1 167.06 29
2 162.15 28
2 162.15 28
3 169.02 26
3 169.02 26
4 166.47 24
4 166.47 24
5 168.38 23
5 168.38 23
6 118.35 18
6 118.35 18
7 112.63 18
7 112.63 18
8 117.96 18
8 117.96 18
9 102.97 17
9 102.97 17
10 116.76 17
10 116.76 17

Freitag
Rush

Jeff
Teresa

Last Name First Name

Freitag

Morgan

Freitag
Rush

Chandler

Creecy

Jeff

Tammylee

Jeff
Teresa
Austin
Payten

Last Name First Name

Johnson
Sundvall
Foster
Paschke
Deaton
Short
Faria

Lovecchio

Moore
Veltman
Sundvall
Witham

Finley

Freitag

Fast
Hall
Fargher
Johnson

Dillin
Hockens

Sat #8 HC Fast Go - 136 teams

Jerry
Glenn

Floyd
Lauren
Barb
Garret
Lloyd
Bonnie
Travis
Kip
Glenn
Patrick
Dena
Sarah
Lisa
Bobbi
Jill
Jerry
Robin
Elizabeth

$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$83.00
$83.00
$50.00
$50.00
$33.00
$33.00

Amount
Won
$969.00
$969.00
$761.00
$761.00
$588.00
$588.00
$346.00
$346.00
$311.00
$311.00
$277.00
$277.00
$208.00
$208.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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Total
Time
47.93
47.93
4931
4931
52.69
52.69

Placing
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Total Last Name First Name
Cattle
10 Finley Dena
10 Gladden Crystal
10 Foster Floyd

10 Paschke Lauren
10 Johnson Jerry
10 Sundvall Glenn

Sat All Levels HC - 69 teams

Total
Time
141.25
141.25
165.02
165.02
163.7
163.7
158
158
103.77
103.77
96.12
96.12
112.76
112.76
109.57
109.57
115.97
115.97
10 45.61
10 45.61

Placing
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Total Last Name First Name

Cattle
28 Baremore Liz
28 Johnson Jerry
28 Creecy Payten
28 Dimick Corinne
27 Baremore Barry
27 Hall Bobbi
25 Freitag Sarah
25 Short Garret
20 Finley Dena
20 Foster Floyd
18 Foster Floyd
18 Veltman Kip
17 Creecy Payten
17 Moore Billy
16 Fast Denis
16 Veltman Kip
16 Veltman Karen
16 Veltman Kip
10 Foster Floyd

10 Witham Patrick

Sat All Levels HC Fast Go - 69 teams

Total
Time
1 45.61
1 45.61

Placing

Total Last Name First Name
Cattle
10 Foster Floyd

10 Witham Patrick

Amount
Won
$140.00
$140.00
$84.00
$84.00
$56.00
$56.00

Amount
Won
$597.00
$597.00
$474.00
$474.00
$351.00
$351.00
$176.00
$176.00
$158.00
$158.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$85.00
$85.00
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aa._.y—t\)www.l;.pu]mo\ox\]\]oooo\oxo



2 46.09
2 46.09
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Sat Beginner - 15 teams

Mueller
Stephens-
East

Ray

Veronica

Last Name First Name

Bond

Markovich

Beller
Sak
Chandler
Guerrero

Shelley
Janelle
Heather
Jesselyn
Austin
Lisa

Last Name First Name

Lovecchio
Moore
Dimick

Stephens-
East
Finley
King
Bond
Paschke

Lovecchio
Moore

Lovecchio

Reed
Blake
Edmunds
Stephens-
East
Weber
Weber
Wolfe

Deano
Carly
Corinne

Veronica

Dena
Debra
Shelley
Darren
Bonnie
Travis
Deano
Grace
John
Carmen

Veronica

Delton
Delton
Alisha

Placing Tf)tal Total
Time  Cattle

1 82.06 10

1 82.06 10

2 97.67 4

2 97.67 4

3 4721 5

3 4721 5

Sat Western Heritage 3&Below - 74 teams

Placing Tf)tal Total
Time  Cattle

1 160.92 14

1 160.92 14

2 158.95 13

2 158.95 13

3 162.71 13

3 162.71 13

4 110.63 10

4 110.63 10

5 154.7 10

5 154.7 10

6 121.81 9

6 121.81 9

7 99.97 8

7 99.97 8

8 103.12 8

8 103.12 8

9 106.35 8

9 106.35 8

10 99.93 7

Edmunds

Carmen

$57.00
$57.00

Amount
Won
$225.00
$225.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$448.00
$448.00
$356.00

$356.00

$264.00
$264.00
$132.00
$132.00
$119.00
$119.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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Sat Western Heritage 3&Below Fast Go - 74 teams

Last Name First Name

Weber
Wolfe
Gladden
Moore

Delton
Alisha
Crystal
Travis

Sat Western Heritage All Levels HC - 41 teams

10 99.93 7

Placing Tf)tal Total
Time  Cattle

1 54.74 6

1 54.74 6

2 59.86 5

2 59.86 5

Placing Tf)tal Total
Time  Cattle

1 118.64 15

1 118.64 15

2 113.71 14

2 113.71 14

3 102.83 13

3 102.83 13

4 70.39 10

4 70.39 10

5 52.29 8

5 52.29 8

6 54.22 8

6 54.22 8

7 59.69 8

7 59.69 8

8 55.42 7

8 55.42 7

9 58.56 7

9 58.56 7

Oregon State Championships - Western States Productions (Albany, OR) - 10/30/2022

Last Name First Name

Freitag
Freitag
Baremore
Hall
Faria
Finley
Baremore
Sundvall
Freitag
Johnson
Gladden
Veltman
Sundvall
Witham
Faria
Mueller
Semmel
Witham

Sun #10 Masters HC - 53 teams

: Total
Placing Time
1 153.9
1 153.9
2 154.76

Total
Cattle
30
30
30

Sarah
Jeff
Barry
Bobbi
Lloyd
Dena

Barry
Glenn

Jeff
Jerry
Crystal
Kip
Glenn
Patrick
Lloyd
Ray
Kevin
Patrick

Last Name First Name

Finley
Veltman
Baremore

Dena
Kip
Barry

$0.00

Amount
Won
$64.00
$64.00
$43.00
$43.00

Amount
Won
$451.00
$451.00
$271.00
$271.00
$180.00
$180.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$431.00
$431.00
$324.00
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2 154.76 30
3 160.66 29
3 160.66 29
4 159.57 26
4 159.57 26
5 164.92 23
5 164.92 23
6 100 20
6 100 20
7 107.57 20
7 107.57 20
8 109.45 19
8 109.45 19
9 116.47 19
9 116.47 19
10 105.62 18
10 105.62 18
Sun #10 Masters HC Fast Go - 53 teams
Placing Tf)tal Total
Time  Cattle
1 43.55 10
1 43.55 10
2 44,98 10
2 44 .98 10
Sun #11 RH (4 cap on sorter) - 58 teams
Placing Tf)tal Total
Time  Cattle
1 158.83 30
1 158.83 30
2 153.39 25
2 153.39 25
3 167.63 24
3 167.63 24
4 147.53 23
4 147.53 23
5 165.34 23

Dillin
Deaton
Veltman
Elliott
Johnson
Prantl
Veltman
Faria
Mueller
Johnson
Veltman
Adams
Johnson
Finley
Veltman
Dimick
Johnson

Robin
Barb
Kip
Dick
Jerry
Frank
Karen
Lloyd
Ray
Jerry
Karen
Kecia
Jerry
Dena
Karen
Corinne

Jerry

Last Name First Name

Faria
Mueller
Prantl
Veltman

Lloyd
Ray

Chrislyn

Karen

Last Name First Name

Faria
Mueller
Reed
Witham
Freitag
Reed
Creecy
Mueller

Baremore

Lloyd

Brooklyn

Grace
Patrick
Jeff
Grace
Payten

Brooklyn

Liz

$324.00
$216.00
$216.00
$108.00
$108.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$52.00
$52.00
$35.00
$35.00

Amount
Won
$472.00
$472.00
$354.00
$354.00
$236.00
$236.00
$118.00
$118.00
$0.00
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Fargher
Bond

Lovecchio

Moore
Moore
Flock
Paschke
Blake
Witham

Lovecchio

Morgan

Jill
Shelley
Deano

Carly
Billy
Dana
Lauren
John
Patrick
Deano

Tammylee

Sun #11 RH (4 cap on sorter) Fast Go - 58 teams

5 165.34 23
6 169.7 22
6 169.7 22
7 148.42 21
7 148.42 21
8 150.38 21
8 150.38 21
9 166.74 21
9 166.74 21
10 115.48 13
10 115.48 13
Placing Tf)tal Total
Time  Cattle
1 42.34 10
1 42.34 10
2 43.32 10
2 43.32 10
Sun #13 HC - 65 teams
Placing Tf)tal Total
Time  Cattle
1 151.91 30
1 151.91 30
2 166.85 30
2 166.85 30
3 146.73 29
3 146.73 29
4 152.47 29
4 152.47 29
5 170.81 29
5 170.81 29
6 164.32 28
6 164.32 28
7 171.85 28

Last Name First Name

Reed
Witham
Baremore
Johnson

Grace
Patrick
Liz
Jerry

Last Name First Name

Deaton
Moore
Flock
Moore
Baremore
Stephens-
East

Baremore

Veltman
Veltman
Veltman
Finley
Witham
Adams

Barb
Carly
Dana
Billy
Liz

Veronica

Barry

Karen
Kip
Karen
Dena
Patrick
Kecia

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$57.00
$57.00
$38.00
$38.00

Amount
Won
$450.00
$450.00
$357.00
$357.00
$265.00

$265.00

$132.00

$132.00

$119.00

$119.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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Moore
Finley
Freitag
Baremore
Veltman
Freitag
Johnson

Sun #15 3 Man 2 Gate - 68 teams

Placing
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171.85 28
177.53 28
177.53 28
103.99 20
103.99 20
111.27 19
111.27 19
Total Total
Time  Cattle
0
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Finley
Freitag
Gladden
Baremore
Gladden
Johnson
Hockens
Hockens
Mueller
Creecy
Moore
Moore
Blake
Fast
Short
Gladden
King
Mead
Baremore
Hockens
Klooster
Deaton
Hockens
Hockens
Baremore
Beacock
Deaton

Carly
Dena
Sarah
Barry
Kip
Jeff
Jerry

Last Name First Name

Dena
Sarah
Crystal
Liz
Crystal
Jerry
Ernie
Elizabeth
Ray
Payten
Travis
Carly
John
Denis
John
Crystal
Debra
Triston
Liz
Ernie
Keith
Barb
Ernie
Elizabeth
Barry
Amanda
Barb

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$396.00
$396.00
$396.00
$297.00
$297.00
$297.00
$198.00
$198.00
$198.00
$99.00
$99.00
$99.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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10 0 0 Beacock Jeff

10 0 0 Freitag Jeff

10 0 0 Short Garret

Sun #6/4 Inc - 116 teams

Placing T9tal Total Last Name First Name
Time  Cattle

1 155.05 30 Moore Travis

1 155.05 30 Moore Carly

2 168.66 29 Beacock Amanda

2 168.66 29 Johnson Jerry

3 168.68 29 Beacock Jeff

3 168.68 29 Short John

4 154.33 22 Chandler Monika

4 154.33 22 Chandler Austin

5 106.57 20 Deaton Barb

5 106.57 20 Dillin Robin

6 116.43 20 Short John

6 116.43 20 Short Garret

7 112.53 19 Finley Dena

7 112.53 19 Hockens Ernie

8 114.61 19 Beacock Jeff

8 114.61 19 Moore Travis

9 110.78 18 Chandler Monika

9 110.78 18 Creecy Payten

10 104.05 17 Finley Dena

10 104.05 17 Lovecchio  Bonnie

Sun #6/4 Inc Fast Go - 116 teams

Placing T9tal Total Last Name First Name
Time  Cattle

1 46.51 10 Moore Travis

1 46.51 10 Moore Carly

2 50.33 10 Dillin Robin

2 50.33 10 Freitag Sarah

2 50.33 10 Moore Carly

2 50.33 10 Sak Jesselyn

Qi HEK/A Trannntixvrn 11K tnamc

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$468.00
$468.00
$368.00
$368.00
$284.00
$284.00
$167.00
$167.00
$150.00
$150.00
$134.00
$134.00
$100.00
$100.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$84.00
$84.00
$33.00
$50.00
$33.00
$50.00

0.5
0.5
0.5

Points

18
18
16
16
14
14
12
12
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Total Total

Placing Time  Cattle Last Name First Name
1 154.33 22 Chandler Monika

1 154.33 22 Chandler Austin

2 116.37 16 Reed Susan

2 116.37 16 Wolfe Alisha

3 114.03 15 Mead Triston

3 114.03 15 Mead Kelly

Sun Rated Youth - 17 teams
Total Total

Placing Time  Cattle Last Name First Name
1 102.81 20 Creecy Payten

1 102.81 20 Moore Billy

2 103.34 18 Mueller  Brooklyn
2 103.34 18 Paschke Lauren

Amount
Won
$197.00
$197.00
$118.00
$118.00
$79.00
$79.00

Amount
Won
$102.00
$102.00
$68.00
$68.00



























44.69

44.69

46.24
46.24

10

10

10
10

Baremo
re

Liz  $64.00

Stephen Veronic
s-East

Deaton Barb  $43.00
Moore Carly $43.00

$64.00







































